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1. For gfSe Y fo I5 TEel IR § 919 3179 30 HI&T0T T 3ccl & W & | Please

confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
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3. Sletol T ATH College Name

208 responses

Government RMD Girls PG College Ambikapur

GOVT RMD GIRLS PG COLLEGE

Govt rajmohini Devi girls pg college Ambikapur

Govt r.m.d.glrs p.g college ambikapur

Govt.R.M.D.Girls P.G.College Ambikapur

Government rajmoheni Devi garls pg collage Ambikapur
Govt rajmohni devi garls college Ambikapur

Rajmohni devi girls college Ambikapur

Rajmohini girls college Ambikapur

4. Tt Gender

211 responses
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5. 373 3119 it AT 33 Wiame FT 3§ &2 What degree program are you
pursuing now?
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O A Tds .
@ B. TEdHIcR
O C.uH. P

// @ D. 3iaex Fr 3urfer
‘ @ E. 3T

6. 39 T 7 Tha fawr 8177 7 37¢93 X W& §? What subject area are you

currently pursuing?

@ A Fer
@ B. aifoisy
O c. ==
11.800 . D. ﬁ%ﬁT
@ E. 3T
34.6%

Instructions to fill the questionnaire TATTT 3 & TAG.2r
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Criterion Il - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation #ATEs |l - Tr&T0T-HE=T 3iR
HedTehel

N

N
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1. &I H TRl UTETehA ol haX fehdT 31T AT? How much of the syllabus was
covered in the class?

® 4-85-100%
® 3-70-84%
o ® 2-55-69%
@® 1-30-54%
A @ 0-30% e

2. TreTehT oF F&T3HT & ToIT fohdair 31Te8T aIRT $1? How well did the teachers

prepare for the classes?

211 responses

211 responses
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3. [T TordaiT 31T dig TaIg hdat & TeTH A? How well were the teachers
able to communicate?

211 responses

@ 4- g TATEY

© 3- FHT-FAT wHTEr

© 2- 99 GdrSIdH

@ 1- 37H AR W 3rgHTEr
@ 0- 5§ TS §IR

4. fretor & g fRAreTe & gioeaior &t Tafcasd &9 & afoid fFar ST asar g | The

teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
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® 4-3eqC

@ 3- 55 3o
© 2- 3=

@ - R
@ 0-IFR
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5. TRI&TeRT T 3T Hediehe TTshaT T fsueTaT| Fairness of the internal

evaluation process by the teachers.
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@ 4- gAe fAsae

@ 3- 3THAR W fasaeT
© 2- Ffr-psl 3T
@ 1- ITHAR W 3R
@ 0- 3Rd

6. FIT TG 1T 7 39 T2 o aR H 39 =T &7 715? Was your

performance in assignments discussed with you?
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@ 4- TSR

@ 3- 3HAR
© 2- Fs-FsY
o 1- 95 1
@ 0- FHafr 18T

N
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7. FAT HELT BT & [T ST, &7 fafaas, des e wr ae@arga &
afeha ST o1 § | The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,
student exchange, field visit opportunities for students

211 responses

® 4TI

@ 3-3AAR
© 2- waT-FAY

() 1- 9§ 1A
@ 0- FofT 7ET

8. 31TTeh HEATT H T&T0T AR Heltg So ol Tfshar 3mdep! HaATedlcHH, HTHATGIH
3iRsTasTcAs [dsrT | The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
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@ 4 TRdIT§
@ 3-5gd 3T
© 2-7egH
@ 1- AR
@ 0- o AgT
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9. TEAT TGeT 3R §G+T o FS ITTX UeTT FLdl ¢ | The institution provides

multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
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@ 4- U TE TeAd
® 3-T@EAd
© 2-decEg

P
L | @ 0- 7T @

10. TY&TH 3TIRT IR ITATETT GaTAT3T, ITSTsha TRUTHAT 3R FIHA & TR H
B\ﬁl?r #d ¢ | Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcomes and programme outcomes.
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11. 31T9RT 3% JTehT Y 37T HR & AL Teh ITERIAh JHeJacll HIaTs HIcl ¢ |

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

® 4TI

@ 3-3AAR

© 2- waT-FAY

() 1- 9§ 1A
‘4_ @ 0- T HIE HX AL &

211 responses

12. RI&Teh 310 X 3TN o HACTH & HTURON3 hl TI5€ A ¢ | The

teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
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@ 4- TSR

@ 3- 3HAR
© 2- Fs-FsY
o 1- 95 1
@ 0- FHafr 18T
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13. TreTeh 3MTIhT dTehd T TgdTeT X & 31 3T TaT TR TeTe el o [T
gicaTfed ®d & | The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you
with providing right level of challenges.
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@4 UREH

@ 3-3aRa

O 2-NNFFTH
@ 1-utsT

@ 0- A F 3TFY

14. T18Teh 3TIhT HASTRAT T TgTelel H HETH Bl & 3N 3o¢ G el H 3HTThT
Heg A & | Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.
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@ 4- TSR

@ 3- 3HAR
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o 1- 95 1A
@ 0- FT AET
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15. FET RIGTOT 37T Ffohar Y JoTdcar A G, ST 1 fHaRTed, Faet 3k
fAaT & GolaeT et &7 9T a2
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@ 4- T TE TEAd
@ 3-FEAd

® 2-JE

@ 1- 3 AT

@ 0- T e 3raedd

56.4%

16. FEUT/ 8T o1 Higd fafRaT &1 wier ad €, SH 3regsrarcss 3rfiers,
HEHTIEIE & 31egerl 1 SeTa & forT et 3R FoeaT FATeT & af | The
institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4- FHTES I
29.9% @ 3-7TIHA

O 2-FTFA

o 1-9gd &A
— ® o R aE
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17. FreTeh IR TSR AfATATAAT 7 4197 ot F forw Mcargd A & |

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
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@ 4- T TE FEHAd
@ 3-FEAd

® 2-JE

@ 1- 3 AT

@ 0- T e raedd

18. HEYTS/FA8TR GarT ATFC [Ehed, Sidet shierel 3R AT &7 T 1 faswfaa
A & JATH T ST G 1o T gfAar o T IR Tt & foT herer|
Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

211 responses

@ 4- Frh ge dh
@ 3-7EIH
.2-3@w
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19. fRreToT 7 fohder wfaerd fRAIeTe MSHICT 3URIUT S Teldrar ol
AcSIATSTT 31fe FT 3T HA R |

211 responses
® 4-90% A3
19.4% ® 3-70-89%
© 2-50-69%
@® 1-30-49%
A @ 0-29% U A
30.8%

20. 3M9eh HEAT & TRAGT0T- 31TRaTe Tfshar shr T oTded g ST E| The

overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
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21. FHT TRATUT- 3111 37787d H FEUR & TIT cfieT rarellehet/GATa SITTTIMTh HEATH
# | (03 fdg #) Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall
teaching — learning experience in your institution. (03 points)
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No

*k%

Khet Kahani natac
Nothing

Best
Khel'natac'kahani

Yes
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